
 

Building amenities Price List    June 19, 2023 
 

Conference room service: 
 Reservation Fee (Up to 4 Hours),   $300.00 
 Reservation Fee (full day),    $550.00 
 Set up / Breakdown    

o Up to 100 guests.   $100.00 
o Over 100 guests.   $150.00 

Rotunda (Café) / Patio Service 
 Reservation Fee (Up to 4 Hours),  $350.00 
 Reservation Fee (full day),   $600.00 
 Patio #2 Outside of café    $75.00 
 Patio#3 Cluster of tall tables   $75.00 
 Fire Pit      $100.00 
 Putting Green     $50.00 
 Set Up/Breakdown for Events                                                                    

 Up to 30 guests,    $150.00 
 30 – 150 guests,    $200.00 
 Over 150 guests,    $300.00 or invoiced by                             

janitorial vendor depending on the 
event 

    

Porter Fees/General Labor, $50/hour 
 
Engineering Fees/Engineer Labor,  $75/hr  O.T.,  $100/hr 
 
Dumpster/Garbage/Recycling,  $75/tote 
 
Access card/Transponder replacement, $25/$35 each 
 
Loading Dock guard OT, $30.00/hr 
 
Loading Dock storage fee, $50 per week 
 
Freight Elevator Reservation (up to 4 hrs),  $75 Full day $150   

 
Management admin fee is 20%. 


